
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 1m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 6: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 7: BARRET, ERYN                   

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           381.85

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   48.75     48.75 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   53.30    102.05 (6)

              107C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   72.00    174.05 (2)

              205C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   64.50    238.55 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    310.55 (1)

              405C  3.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   71.30    381.85 (1)

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      344.65

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70     50.70 (6)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.20    117.90 (2)

              107C  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   63.00    180.90 (1)

              205C  3.0        3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   33.00    213.90 (4)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.25    268.15 (5)

              305C  3.0        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   76.50    344.65 (2)

    3.  MCCAFFREY, SAMUEL             Open          PCDC                           335.75

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   52.90     52.90 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.70    103.60 (5)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    171.10 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   54.00    225.10 (2)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   53.30    278.40 (3)

              405C  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   57.35    335.75 (3)

    4.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           328.85

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   54.60     54.60 (4)

              107C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   70.50    125.10 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    166.50 (4)

              305C  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.50    219.00 (3)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    279.45 (2)

              5333D 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   49.40    328.85 (4)
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    5.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BDA                            328.40

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   61.10     61.10 (2)

              107C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.00    112.10 (4)

              205C  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   49.50    161.60 (5)

              305C  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.50    211.10 (5)

              5335D 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    272.60 (4)

              405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    328.40 (5)

    6.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           323.55

              5335D 3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50     64.50 (1)

              205C  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.00    115.50 (3)

              107B  3.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.55    160.05 (6)

              305B  3.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   41.60    201.65 (6)

              405B  3.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   59.50    261.15 (6)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.40    323.55 (6)

    7.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            316.10

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   55.90     55.90 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.40     97.30 (7)

              305C  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.00    139.30 (7)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    193.30 (7)

              5335D 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    256.30 (7)

              5134D 2.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   59.80    316.10 (7)

    8.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           263.70

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.80     46.80 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95     84.75 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   41.25    126.00 (8)

              105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   50.70    176.70 (8)

              305C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    217.20 (8)

              405C  3.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   46.50    263.70 (8)
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